February 20, 2017

Spring 2017 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 046 - Bagus |

Div Rep 1:

Div Rep 2:

Week 7

Div Rep 3:

04601 Team Joker
Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

SL  Number Name

5 * 03921 Imai, Yasuyuki
9 * 04585 ledokoro, Yosuke
3 * 02799 Maeyama, Noriko
4 * 02577
6 * 05745
3 * 08285
2 * 08502
1

* 08818

Maeyama, Hiroshi
Rolnicki, Ryan
Twalo, Amjad
Tanaka, Maiko
Seki, Fusako

04604 GOD DRAGON
Host: 01398 GOD DRAGON

SL  Number Name

7 * 07133 Saito, Keigo
4 * 07134 Nagai, Katushiro
2 * 07135 Oikawa, Miki

7 Kimura, Go

5 Akasaka, Maiko
3 Nitta, Kaori

3 Koh, En

2

Kaneko, Yuta

* 02452
* 07137
* 07499
* 08108
* 08109

04607 Englishman
Host: 03031 Bagus Miyamasuzaka

Number Name

SL
3 * 03280 Mukumi, Yuji
2 * 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
N 9 * 00983 Usui, Takahiko
2 Okada, Kaori
5
2
6
7

Yamada, Kayo

* 02140
* 01265
* 06493
* 03184
* 01971

N Ito, Kozue
lida, Hidehisa

Dogoshi, Akira

04610 miel
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL  Number Name

3 * 06415 lzuchi, Chihiro

3 * 05599 Murakami, Fumika
3 * 05420 Ogura, Miu

3 * 08149
7 * 03824
7 * 02897
7 * 03187
1

* 08809

Kawai, Kazuaki
Maru, Tadaaki
Fujiwara, Naoto

Sato, Ayako

Sakakibara, Gotaro

04602 Force Majeure
Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

Number Name

SL
5
6
9
3
4
2
7
2

N

04605 GINZA 623

04075
04122
04710
04707
04083
08132
04080
07276

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Miyauchi, Nobumitsu
Kato, Tetsuya
Kakihara, Tatsuya
Miura, Yusuke

Mogi, Kyoko
Kawamoto, Kenji

Kawamoto, Mimano

Host: 03024 Bagus Ginza
Number Name

SL
7
6
4
N 3
3
3
4

04608 Media Five
Host: 01393 Bagus Shinjuku-Nishiguch

[92]

L

l\)(n-hool\)l\)\l-hl

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

00706
00578
02329
04713
08127
08574
02667

Tsukamoto, Hirohisa
Tensaka, Hajime
Yada, Daisuke
Takubo, Kei

Ito, Satoshi

Sato, Yoshiki
Mizusawa, Hisami

Number Name

07045
02669
07046
08275
03188
08098
03856
07048

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Nakasu, Ryuji
Watanabe, Kazuki
Ogawa, Moe
Shiiba, Tomohide
Nakamura, Kentaro
Toda, Ichidoh
Shiroto, Naomi

04603 Valentia
Host: 01320 Bagus Ropponngi

SL
7
5
9
4
3
2
1
1

04090
05126
04702
05198
08282
07931
08283
08284

Number Name

Iwata, Hirokazu
Iwata, Reiko

Kondo, Hiroki
Takahashi, Toshimitsu
Kanemura, Kyoji
Ishimaru, Haruki
Oshima, Airi

Hashimoto, Kurumi

04606 Silver Seat 623
Host: 03024 Bagus Ginza

N

SL
7
6
5
3
N 2
2
3
1

01002
02331
07044
06416
06770
06769
08140
08759

Number Name

Maruyama, Kazutoshi
Endo, Takashi
Okubo, Kunihiko
Sakurai, Tomohisa
Sekiya, Shotaro
Kinoshita, Ryo

Abe, Shinya

Uchida, Megumi

04609 Team DOGENZAKA
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
7
9
4
5
3
1
1
1

*

03460
00568
00745
00747
07762
07650
07995
08810

Number Name

Kasuya, Rio
Kubo, Ryomei
Takenaka, Ikue
Shinomiya, Souhei
Miyamoto, Kazuki
Nagao, Yuri
Yoshida, Hikaru
Yabuuchi, Haruhi
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